South Carolina Department of Revenue
Local Government Services

Index of Taxpaying Ability Report

District Name
ABBEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
AIKEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
ALLENDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT
ANDERSON DISTRICT 1
ANDERSON DISTRICT 2
ANDERSON DISTRICT 3
ANDERSON DISTRICT 4
ANDERSON DISTRICT 5
BAMBERG DISTRICT 1
BAMBERG DISTRICT 2
BARNWELL DISTRICT 19
BARNWELL DISTRICT 29
BARNWELL DISTRICT 45
BEAUFORT SCHOOL DISTRICT
BERKELEY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CALHOUN SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHARLESTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHEROKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHESTERFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT

CLARENDON DISTRICT 1
CLARENDON DISTRICT 2
CLARENDON DISTRICT 3
COLLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT
DARLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
DILLON DISTRICT 1

DILLON DISTRICT 2

DILLON DISTRICT 3
DORCHESTER DISTRICT 2
DORCHESTER DISTRICT 4
EDGEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT
FLORENCE DISTRICT 1
FLORENCE DISTRICT 2
FLORENCE DISTRICT 3
FLORENCE DISTRICT 4
FLORENCE DISTRICT 5

Index
0.00252
0.02440
0.00116
0.00702
0.00224
0.00181
0.00488
0.01257
0.00080
0.00059
0.00054
0.00075
0.00141
0.09963
0.03476
0.00430
0.13113
0.00888
0.00511
0.00600
0.00177
0.00245
0.00037
0.00938
0.01068
0.00038
0.00236
0.00083
0.01544
0.00295
0.00317
0.00665
0.01816
0.00064
0.00259
0.00120
0.00057

1/26/2011

Index Year: 2011
Tax Year: 2009

District Name

Index

GEORGETOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT  0.02904

GREENVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 50
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 51
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 52
HAMPTON DISTRICT 1
HAMPTON DISTRICT 2

HORRY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JASPER SCHOOL DISTRICT
KERSHAW SCHOOL DISTRICT
LANCASTER SCHOOL DISTRICT
LAURENS DISTRICT 55
LAURENS DISTRICT 56

LEE SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 1
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 2
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 3
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 4
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 5
MARION DISTRICT 1

MARION DISTRICT 2

MARION DISTRICT 7
MARLBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
MCCORMICK SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEWBERRY SCHOOL DISTRICT
OCONEE SCHOOL DISTRICT
ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 3
ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 4
ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 5
PICKENS SCHOOL DISTRICT
RICHLAND DISTRICT 1
RICHLAND DISTRICT 2

SALUDA SCHOOL DISTRICT
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 1
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 2
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 3
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 4

0.08593
0.00969
0.00065
0.00349
0.00152
0.00084
0.10875
0.00702
0.00873
0.01175
0.00419
0.00239
0.00176
0.01586
0.01136
0.00184
0.00136
0.01548
0.00179
0.00106
0.00050
0.00355
0.00185
0.00557
0.02600
0.00341
0.00377
0.00855
0.01843
0.03935
0.01960
0.00191
0.00302
0.00621
0.00309
0.00191
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Index

SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 5 0.01074
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 6 0.01174
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 7 0.00922
SUMTER DISTRICT 17 0.00705
SUMTER DISTRICT 2 0.00660
UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT 0.00313
WILLIAMSBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT 0.00485
YORK DISTRICT 1 0.00375
YORK DISTRICT 2 0.01443
YORK DISTRICT 3 0.01716
YORK DISTRICT 4 0.01002
Total of Indexes: 1.00000
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